
TREATMENT
MENU

NUERA

HYDRAFACIAL

ZO FACIALS

MINOR SURGERY

RESURFX

Small
Medium
Large 
Extra Large

Hydrating Facial
Discolouration Facial
Purifying Facial
Soothing Facial
Stressed Skin Facial
Pigment Balancing
Signature Facial

Hydrafacial Basic 
Hydrafacial Basic Body
Hydrafacial Prescriptive
Hydrafacial Prescriptive Body
Hydrafacial Duluxe 
Hydrafacial Duluxe Body  
HydraTite
HydraClear IPL
HydraBright IPL

£60 
£85

£110
£160

£120
 £150
 £130
 £180
 £150
 £200
£200
£200
£200

£135
£197.50

£260
£385

£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£90
£75

£300
£375
£325
£450
£375
£500
£500 
£500
£500

£235
£347.50

£460
£685

£540
£675
£585
£810
£675
£900
£900 
£900
£900

Full Face
Half Face
Small Area
Stretch Marks 1 area
Hydra-Needling

Full Face
Half Face
Surgical Scar
Small Area 

Cheeks
Cheeks & Nose
Nose
Full Face
Hands
Leg Vein Removal 

£260
£160
£100
£300
£350

£300
£200
£150
£125

Diathermy 
Milia Removal 
Mole Removal 
Biopsy testing 
Sclerotherapy 
Skin Tag Removal (1 tag, half price additional)
Steroid Injection 

£100
£120
£90

£125
£115
£200

£650
£450
£280
£800
£875

£750
£500
£375
£312.50

£1400
£900
£700
£575

£1200
£800
£500

£1500
£1750

£500
£600
£450
£625
£575

--

£250
   £250 

From £250
On Consult

£300
   £250

£250
 

Individual

Individual

x 3

x 3

x 6

x 6

Individual

Individual x 3

Individual

x 3

x 6

From

x 6

x 6

FILLER
S
HA Dermal filler 1ml 
Additional syringe HA Dermal Filler
Multiple areas offer
Forehead 1ml
Ellanse S 1 ml
Ellanse M 1 ml
Ellanse 2 Syringes
Hylauronidase
Lips 0.5ml
Lips 1ml
Nose
Tear Troughs
Tear Troughs + 1ml Midface
Tear Troughs + 2ml Midface

£450
£300
POC

£550
 £450
£450

 £750
    £180

£400
 £450
£450
£595
£950

£1150

£395
£200
POC 
£450  
£350
£450
£650
£180
£300
£350
£450
£495
£795
£895

Dr Saleena Dr Amir
1 area
2 Areas
3 Areas
Hyperhydrosis
Masseters
Brow Lift (without threads)
Trap Botox 
Nefertiti

£220
£280
£320
£460
£350
£220
£460
£300

BOTOX

Threads (Per Thread)
X Thread Lift,Includes 2ml Filler

 £300
£2500

Face 
Face & Neck
Body 1 area
Body + additional area
Re-Nu

£125 
£150 
£200

extra £75
£400

£312.50
£375
£525
£690

£1000

£625
£750

£1100
£1375

£812.50
£975

£1400
£1800

Individual x 3 x 6 x 8

Dermamelan
Obagi Blue Radiance
Dermaceutic TCA 12%
Dermaceutic TCA 15%
Dermaceutic TCA 18%

£1250 
£90

£150
£350

On consult

Individual
-

£245
£375
£625

-

-
£450

x 3 x 6

Morpheus
Morpheus Body
Morpheus & Eye Tip
Eye Tip
Polynucleotide add on

Individual
£475
£625
£600
£185
£150

£1250
£1700
£1500

£500

x 3

£595
£895
£1150
£260
£550
£350
£500
£400
£600
£450
£750
£695
£1295
£1895

HYDRAFACIAL

M22 LASER ACNE, VASCULAR & PIGMENT

SKIN BOOSTERS

RESURFX

FACIAL PEELS
M22 TATTOO REMOVAL  

MORPHEUS 8

MICRONEEDLING

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Pregnancy Facial
PhotoFabulous (ReSurfx+IPL)
Ultra Eyes
Korean Facial
Korea Facial Ultimate
LaserTox
LaserTox with Botox

£100
£400
£395
£400
£550
£550
£650

x 3Individual

LASER HAIR REMOVAL 

Abdomen
Arm Full
Arm Half
Back Full
Bikini Full/Extended
Bikini Line
Buttocks
Chest
Chest and Stomach
Chin

£150
£180
£140
£200
£125
£100
£95
£180
£200
£100

Individual x 6

£1050
£1260
£980

£1400
£875
£700
£665

£1260
£1400
£700

x 8
Full Face
Face Half
Full Body
Leg Full
Leg Half
Shoulders
Small Area
Underarms
Upper Lip
Upper Lip & Chin

Individual

£175
£160
£400
£225
£200
£150
£75

£125
£100
£130

x 6

£962.50
£880

£2,200
£1237.50

£1100
£825

£412.50
£687.50

£550
£715

x  8

£1225
£1120
£2800
£1575
£1400
£1050
£525
£875
£700
£910

Dermalux LED Light Therapy £50

£250
£1000
£900

£1000
£1300
£1375
£1575

Polynucleotide 
Polynucleotide
  
Polynucleotide
Teoxane Skin Booster (1ml) 
Teoxane Skin Booster
Profhilo 
Profhilo
Profhilo Structura
Profhilo Structura
Sculptra (1 vial)
Sculptra (2 vials)
Julaine 
Julaine
Julaine 

(Morpheus+ReSurfx+Polynucleotide) 

£825
£990
£770
£1100
£678.50
£550
£522.50
£990
£1100
£550

 SOFWAVE
Full Face, Neck & Eyes 
Face + Neck (no forehead/brow lift)
Jawline + Neck
Eye Lift (2 Sessions)
Upper Arms or Stomach
Thighs - Cellulite Reduction

THREADS

SKINCEUTICALS FACIALS

DERMALUX

PRP (PLATELET-RICH PLASMA)

PRP + Microneedling
PRP + Morpheus Face
Hair Restoration with PRP
Hair Restoration

Individual

(with PRP + 
Microneedling)

x 3
£450
£650
£495
£550

£1200
£1800
£1250
£1375

NUERA

MINOR SURGERY

(Hydrafacial + 
Needling)

SKIN DOCTOR
MANCHESTER

Dr Saleena Dr Amir
£190
£260
£290
£460
£350
£190
£460
£300

Dr Saleena Dr Amir

2 x Sessions

3 x Sessions

2 x Sessions (4ml)

2 x Sessions 

£450
£750
£950
£260
£550
£350
£500
£400
£600
£450
£750
£695
£1295
£1895

ReSurfx & NuEra

£2250
£1750
£1500
£1250
£1995
£2495

WOW Facial
WOW Facial
WOW Facial + Botox

£250
£400

CO2
Full Face - Ablative
Full Face - Medium Depth
Eyes - Depth Dependent 
Small Area *price on consult 

£2000
£1200
£800 - £1200
From £300

3 x Sessions

2 x Sessions 

Lymph drainage, IPL, Peel, Needling, LED

Lymph drainage, IPL, Peel, ResurFX, LED

IPL + ResurFX + WOW

IPL + ResurFX + WOW Botox

2 x Sessions


