

SKINDOCTOR TREATMENT

ON IT CLINICS	MENU	SKIN DOCTOR MANCHESTER

FILLER		
	Dr Saleena	Dr Amir
HA Dermal filler 1ml	£450	£395
Additional syringe HA Dermal Filler	£300	£200
Multiple areas offer	POC	POC
Forehead 1ml	£550	£450
Ellanse S 1 ml	£450	£350
Ellanse M 1 ml	£450	£450
Ellanse 2 Syringes	£750	£650
Hylauronidase	£180	£180
Lips 0.5ml	£400	£300
Lips 1ml	£450	£350
Nose	£450	£450
Tear Troughs	£595	£495
Tear Troughs + 1ml Midface	£950	£795
Tear Troughs + 2ml Midface	£1150	£895

MINOR SURGERY	
	From
Diathermy	£250
Milia Removal	£250
Mole Removal	From £250
Biopsy testing	On Consult
Sclerotherapy	£300
Skin Tag Removal (1 tag, half price additional)	£250
Steroid Injection	£250

HYDRAFACIAL			
	Individual	х 3	x 6
Hydrafacial Basic	£120	£300	£540
Hydrafacial Basic Body	£150	£375	£675
Hydrafacial Prescriptive	£130	£325	£585
Hydrafacial Prescriptive Body	£180	£450	£810
Hydrafacial Duluxe	£150	£375	£675
Hydrafacial Duluxe Body	£200	£500	£900
HydraTite	£200	£500	£900
HydraClear IPL	£200	£500	£900
HydraBright IPL	£200	£500	£900

NOLIV					
F260	Individual	x 3	x 6	x 8	
Face & Neck	£125	£312.50	£625	£812.50	
Body 1 area	£150	£375	£750	£975	
Body + additional area	£200	£525	£1100	£1400	
Re-Nu ReSurfx & NuEra	extra £75	£690	£1375	£1800	
NG-NG Resurtx & NuEra	£400	£1000			

M22 LASER ACNE,	VASCULAR &	PIGMENT	
	Individual	х б	
Cheeks	£100	£500	
Cheeks & Nose	£120	£600	
Nose	£90	£450	
Full Face	£125	£625	
Hands	£115	£575	
Leg Vein Removal	£200		

M22 TATTOO F	REMOVAL			
	Individual	x 3	x 6	
Small	£60	£135	£235	
Medium	£85	£197.50	£347.50	
Large	£110	£260	£460	
Extra Large	£160	£385	£685	

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS			
	Individual	х 3	
Pregnancy Facial	£100	£250	
PhotoFabulous (ReSurfx+IPL)	£400	£1000	
Ultra Eyes (Morpheus+ReSurfx+Polynucleotide)	£395	£900	
Korean Facial Lymph drainage, IPL, Peel, Needling, LED	£400	£1000	
Korea Facial Ultimate Lymph drainage, IPL, Peel, ResurFX, LEE	£550	£1300	
LaserTox PL + ResurFX + WOW	£550	£1375	
LaserTox with Botox IPL + ResurFX + WOW Botox	£650	£1575	

LaserTox with Botox IPL+ResurFX+WOW Botox	£650	£1575
SOFWAVE		
Full Face, Neck & Eyes	£2250	
Face + Neck (no forehead/brow lift)	£1750	
Jawline + Neck	£1500	
Eye Lift (2 Sessions)	£1250	
Upper Arms or Stomach	£1995	
Thighs - Cellulite Reduction	£2495	
CO2		
Full Face - Ablative	£2000	
Full Face - Medium Depth	£1200	
Eyes - Depth Dependent	£800 - £1200	
Small Area *price on consult	From £300	

BOTOX		
	Dr Saleena	Dr Amir
1 area	£220	£190
2 Areas	£280	£260
3 Areas	£320	£290
Hyperhydrosis	£460	£460
Masseters	£350	£350
Brow Lift (without threads)	£220	£190
Trap Botox	£460	£460
Nefertiti	£300	£300

INKEADS	
Threads (Per Thread)	£300
X Thread Lift,Includes 2ml Filler	£2500

SKIN BOOSTERS		
	Dr Saleena	Dr Amir
Polynucleotide	£595	£450
Polynucleotide 2 x Sessions	£895	£750
Polynucleotide 3 x Sessions	£1150	£950
Teoxane Skin Booster (1ml)	£260	£260
Teoxane Skin Booster 2 x Sessions (4ml)	£550	£550
Profhilo	£350	£350
Profhilo 2 x Sessions	£500	£500
Profhilo Structura	£400	£400
Profhilo Structura 2 x Sessions	£600	£600
Sculptra (1 vial)	£450	£450
Sculptra (2 vials)	£750	£750
Julaine	£695	£695
Julaine 2 x Sessions	£1295	£1295
Julaine _{3 x Sessions}	£1895	£1895

SKINCEUTICALS FACIALS	
Hydrating Facial	£75
Discolouration Facial	£75
Purifying Facial	£75
Soothing Facial	£75
Stressed Skin Facial	£75
Pigment Balancing	£90
Signature Facial	£75

Signature Facial	E/S
DERMALUX	
Dermalux LED Light Therapy	£50

RESURFX			
	Individual	x 3	x 6
Full Face	£300	£750	£1400
Half Face	£200	£500	£900
Surgical Scar	£150	£375	£700
Small Area	£125	£312.50	£575

	Individual	х 3	x 6	
Dermamelan	£1250	-	-	
Obagi Blue Radiance	£90	£245	£450	
Dermaceutic TCA 12%	£150	£375		
Dermaceutic TCA 15%	£350	£625		
Dermaceutic TCA 18%	On consult	_025		

Morpheus Morpheus Body Morpheus & Eye Tip Eye Tip Polynucleotide add on	Individual £475 £625 £600 £185 £150	£1250 £1700 £1500 £500	
MICRONEEDLING			
Full Face Half Face Small Area Stretch Marks 1 area Hydra-Needling (Hydrafacial + Needling)	Individual £260 £160 £100 £300 £350	£450 £450 £280 £800 £875	£1200 £800 £500 £1500 £1750

Small Area Stretch Marks 1 area Hydra-Needling (Hydrafacial + Needling)	£100 £300 £350	£280 £800 £875	£500 £1500 £1750	
PRP (PLATELET-RICH	PLASMA)			
PRP + Microneedling PRP + Morpheus Face Hair Restoration with PRP Hair Restoration (with PRP + Microneedling)	1 1	dividual E450 E650 E495 E550	£1200 £1800 £1250 £1375	
WOW Facial				

£250

£400

						_ 100	
Area *price on consult		From £300	0	VVOVV I delai - Botox			
			LASEF	R HAIR REMOVAL			
	Individual	x 6	x 8		Individual	x 6	x 8
Abdomen	£150	£825	£1050	Full Face	£175	£962.50	£1225
Arm Full	£180	£990	£1260	Face Half	£160	£880	£1120
Arm Half	£140	£770	£980	Full Body	£400	£2,200	£2800
Back Full	£200	£1100	£1400	Leg Full	£225	£1237.50	£1575
Bikini Full/Extended		£678.50	£875	Leg Half	£200	£1100	£1400
Bikini Line	£100	£550	£700	Shoulders	£150	£825	£1050
Buttocks	£95	£522.50	£665	Small Area	£75	£412.50	£525
Chest	£180	£990	£1260	Underarms	£125	£687.50	£875
Chest and Stomach		£1100	£1400	Upper Lip	£100	£550	£700
Chin	£100	£550	£700	Upper Lip & Chin	£130	£715	£910

WOW Facial

WOW Facial + Botox